Cloud County Community College BOARD OF TRUSTEES Special Board Meeting – President's Evaluation AGENDA for May 8, 2020

Meeting Place: by ZOOM – COVID-19 Pandemic Time: 5:00 PM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Adopt the Agenda
- IV. Executive Session
 - A. Non-Elected Personnel
 - B. Non-Elected Personnel
 - C. Non-Elected Personnel
 - D. Non-Elected Personnel

MISSION STATEMENT

Cloud County Community College prepares students to lead successful lives and enhances the vitality of our communities.